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ACTION CALENDAR
FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26
SESSION RE-OPENS
BRANCH DAY & DATE
DURGAKUND 2" April (Wednesday) 2025
SARAINANDAN 2" April (Wednesday) 2025
KNOWLEDGE PARK 2" April (Wednesday) 2025
SAMNEGHAT 2" April (Wednesday) 2025
DATE & ADMISSION TEST FOR ELITE 11
Class - IX 19.01.2025 (SUNDAY)
Class - XI 29.03.2025 (SATURDAY)
NEW SESSION (CLASS - XI) 09.04.2025 (WEDNESDAY)
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE OF ALL FOUR BRANCHES

CLASSES - I TO IX & XI
PERIODIC TEST - | BETWEEN 20TH JULY & 29TH JULY 2025 (TENTATIVE)
BETWEEN 18TH SEP & 30TH SEP 2025
HALF YEARLY/PERIODIC TEST - I (TENTATIVE)
PERIODIC TEST - lll BETWEEN 18TH DEC & 28TH DEC 2025 (TENTATIVE)
ANNUAL EXAMINATION BETWEEN 24TH FEB & 10TH MAR 2026 (TENTATIVE)
CLASSES - X & Xl
PERIODIC TEST - | BETWEEN 20TH JULY & 29TH JULY 2025 (TENTATIVE)
PERIODIC TEST - Il BETWEEN 18TH SEP & 30TH SEP 2025 (TENTATIVE)
PRE - BOARD - | BETWEEN 18TH NOV & 30TH NOV 2025 (TENTATIVE)
PRE - BOARD - Il BETWEEN 18TH DEC & 28TH DEC 2025 (TENTATIVE)
PRE - BOARD - lll BETWEEN 18TH JAN & 28TH JAN 2026 (TENTATIVE)
BOARD EXAM 15TH FEB 2026 ONWARDS
SCHEDULE FOR PARENT - TEACHERS MEETING OF ALL FOUR BRANCHES
BEFORE SUMMER VACATION (FOR ALL CLASSES) | SECOND WEEK OF MAY 2025 (TENTATIVE)
FOR CLASSES I TO IX AND XI
AFTER PERIODIC TEST - | SECOND WEEK OF AUG 2025 (TENTATIVE)
AFTER HALFYEARLY/PERIODIC TEST - Il SECOND WEEK OF OCT 2025
(FOR CLASS - IX) (TENTATIVE)
AFTER PT - lI/ PERIODIC TEST - llI SECOND WEEK OF JANUARY 2026
(FOR CLASS - IX) (TENTATIVE)
AFTER ANNUAL EXAMINATION THIRD WEEK OF MARCH 2026 (TENTATIVE)
FOR CLASSES X AND XII
AFTER PERIODIC TEST - | SECOND WEEK OF AUG 2025 (TENTATIVE)
AFTER PERIODIC TEST - Il SECOND WEEK OF OCT 2025 (TENTATIVE)
AFTER PREBOARD - | SECOND WEEK OF DEGEMBER 2025 (TENTATIVE)
AFTER PREBOARD - Il SECOND WEEK OF JANUARY 2026 (TENTATIVE)
AFTER PREBOARD - il & FIRST WEEK OF FEB 2026
DISTRIBUTION OF BOARD ADMIT CARDS (TENTATIVE)
Note - List of Rank Holders (Nursery to IX & XI) will be displayed on the Notice Board of the School
between 8:30am & 10:30am. one day before the result day of Annual Examinations.
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Sunbeam Academy’

Graup of Schools & Hostels, Varanasi (Affiliated lo C.B.S.E.)
DURGAKUND | SAMNEGHAT | SARAINANDAN | KNOWLEDGE PARK

HOLIDAY LIST
SESSION 2025-26

EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE SINCE

HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS by
Id — ul — Fitr* 31/03/2025 Monday 1
Ram Navami 06/04/2025 Sunday 1
Mahaveer Jayanti 10/04/2025 Thursday 1
DR. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2025 Monday 1
Buddha Purnima 12/05/2025 Monday 1
Summer Vacation (PG to V) ;gjgggggg OR 15/05/2025 - NA 45/40
Summer Vacation (VI to VIlI) 20/05/2025 - 23/06/2025 NA 35
Summer Vacation (IX to XII) 217/05/2025 - 23/06/2025 NA 28
Summer Vacation (Teacher) 30/05/2025 — 21/06/2025 NA 23
Id — ul - Zuha* 07/06/2025 Saturday 1
Moharram 07/07/2025 Monday 1
Raksha Bandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday 1
Independence Day # 15/08/2025 Friday 1
Shree Krishna Janmashtami 16/08/2025 Saturday 1
Barawafat/Id — E — Milad 05/09/2025 Friday 1
Anant Chaturdashi 06/09/2025 Saturday 1
Vishwakarma Puja 17/09/2025 Wednesday 1
Mahalaya 21/09/2025 Sunday 1
Dussehra 29/09/2025 — 03/10/2025 Monday - Friday 5
Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2025 Thursday 1
Diwali (Chhoti Diwali to Bhaiyaduj) 19/10/2025 - 23/10/2025 Sunday — Thursday 5
Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima 05/11/2025 Wednesday 1
Christmas Day 25/12/2025 Thursday 1
Last Day of The Year 31/12/2025 Wednesday 1
New Year of The Day 01/01/2026 Thursday 1
Winter Vacation As per government order NA
Makar Sankranti 14/01/2026 Wednesday 1
Basant Panchami 23/01/2026 Friday 1
Republic Day # 26/01/2026 Monday 1
Sant Ravidas Jayanti 01/02/2026 Sunday 1
Maha Shivratri 15/02/2026 Sunday 1
Holi 03/03/2026 — 05/03/2026 Tuesday - Thursday 3

* Subject to be visibility of Moon /# Subject to Celebration.

(Dussehra)

.......................... L1 ) ORI {1 [}
The school office remains open during Summer Vacation, Timing 08:00 AM to 03:00 PM.
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